05/10/24 06:04:01

Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Ridley Blvd (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 11 5:00pm ET

Lot

0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

Clean And Press
Cleaning Items

Vases

Planters

Wine Cabinet

Marble And Mirror Hall Credenza
Coats And Storage
Casseroles

Kitchen Cart

Glasses And Crystal
Serving ltems
Kitchenware

Kitchen Appliances
Pots And Pans
Figurines

Lladro Figurine

Linens, Bathroom Set And More
Lladro Figurine
Franklin Mint Figurine
Lladro Figurine
Franklin Mint Figurine
Ming Village Vase
Perfume Bottles
Rosenthal Figurine
Collection Of Figurines
Glass And Collector Plates
Chairs

Dining Table

Queen Anne Trio

Cups And Saucers
Cups and Saucers
ChinaAnd More
Numbered Print

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 20 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142

Title

Original Ink Drawing

2 Prints

Watercolour

2 Art Pieces

Display Pedestal

Crigina Oil

Crigina Oil

Picture Frames

Original Qil

Original Watercolour

2 Prints

Napkins, Decanters And More
Origina Watercolour
Office Supplies

Chair

Coffee Table

Gucci Handbag

Sofa Bed

Needle Point And Supplies
Gucci Handbag and Silk Scarves
Gloves And More
Entertainment Cabinet And Electronics
Numbered Print

Old Desk And Chair

Lamp And More

Golf Package

Love Seat

Needle Point Art Items
Side Tables

Silver Ladies Vanity Set
Miscellaneous

Love Seat

Children's Needlepoint



05/10/24 06:04:01

Lot Title

0143 TeaWagon

0144 Cups And Saucers
0145 Coffee Table

0146 Ladies Handbags

0147 Art Pieces

0148 Pewter And Brass
0149 Silver Plate

0150 Faux Florals And Candles
0151 Table

0152 Miscellaneous

0154 Handbags

0155 Sewing Box And More
0156 Miscellaneous

0157 Gemstone Bird Figurines
0158 Cabinet

0159 TeaTable

0160 Books And Stamps
0161 Double Dresser

0162 Queen Anne Chair
0163 Queen Anne Chair
0164 Pair Of Bedside Tables
0165 Bed

0166 Occasiona Chair

0167 Brass And Glass Shelf
0168 Outdoor Furniture

Itemsare asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

