## Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Ridley Blvd (CONDO)

## Auction Opens: Tue, Aug 11 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0077	Clean And Press
0078	Cleaning Items
0079	Vases
0080	Planters
0081	Wine Cabinet
0082	Marble And Mirror Hall Credenza
0083	Coats And Storage
0084	Casseroles
0085	Kitchen Cart
0086	Glasses And Crystal
0087	Serving Items
0088	Kitchenware
0089	Kitchen Appliances
0090	Pots And Pans
0091	Figurines
0092	Lladro Figurine
0093	Linens, Bathroom Set And More
0094	Lladro Figurine
0095	Franklin Mint Figurine
0096	Lladro Figurine
0097	Franklin Mint Figurine
0098	Ming Village Vase
0099	Perfume Bottles
0100	Rosenthal Figurine
0101	Collection Of Figurines
0102	Glass And Collector Plates
0103	Chairs
0104	Dining Table
0105	Queen Anne Trio
0106	Cups And Saucers
0107	Cups and Saucers
0108	China And More
0109	Numbered Print

Lot	Title
0110	Original Ink Drawing
0111	2 Prints
0112	Watercolour
0113	2 Art Pieces
0114	Display Pedestal
0115	Original Oil
0116	Original Oil
0117	Picture Frames
0118	Original Oil
0119	Original Watercolour
0120	2 Prints
0121	Napkins, Decanters And More
0122	Original Watercolour
0123	Office Supplies
0124	Chair
0125	Coffee Table
0126	Gucci Handbag
0127	Sofa Bed
0128	Needle Point And Supplies
0129	Gucci Handbag and Silk Scarves
0130	Gloves And More
0131	Entertainment Cabinet And Electronics
0132	Numbered Print
0133	Old Desk And Chair
0134	Lamp And More
0135	Golf Package
0136	Love Seat
0137	Needle Point Art Items
	Side Tables
0139	Silver Ladies Vanity Set
0140	Miscellaneous
0141	Love Seat
0142	Children's Needlepoint

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 20 1:00pm ET

- Lot Title
- 0143 Tea Wagon
- 0144 Cups And Saucers
- 0145 Coffee Table
- 0146 Ladies Handbags
- 0147 Art Pieces
- 0148 Pewter And Brass
- 0149 Silver Plate
- 0150 Faux Florals And Candles
- **0151** Table
- 0152 Miscellaneous
- 0154 Handbags
- 0155 Sewing Box And More
- 0156 Miscellaneous
- 0157 Gemstone Bird Figurines
- 0158 Cabinet
- 0159 Tea Table
- 0160 Books And Stamps
- 0161 Double Dresser
- 0162 Queen Anne Chair
- 0163 Queen Anne Chair
- 0164 Pair Of Bedside Tables
- 0165 Bed
- 0166 Occasional Chair
- 0167 Brass And Glass Shelf
- 0168 Outdoor Furniture

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

## **Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com